MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
ProcessGard®
PL Half Dove
Tail Housings
Stainless steel housings for gases,
DI water, and organic solvents
ProcessGard® PL half-dove-tail, point-of-use housings are
constructed of high-quality stainless steel with single filter

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
ProcessGard PL Half Dove Tail Housings: part number
YY26
Length
05	=	5”
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
I/O SIZE
1	=	3⁄8” (CD-0 only)
2	=	1⁄2” (CD-0 only)
3	=	3⁄4”
4	=	1”
Code
0	= CD-0
F	= CD-F
Fitting
P	=	 PT
N	=	 NPT
S	 =	� Compression seal
(1” I/O and 1⁄4” PT vent/drain)
V	=	� Metal face seal
(3/4” or 1” I/O and 1/4” vent/drain)
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Accessories